
20.06.010 Rev. 04/16

 2
2,

2 

 47,6  10,2 

 2
6,

9 

 3
9 

 8
1 

 34 
 88 

2

1

 1
20

 
 6

9,
5 

 4
2,

2 

 
10

,5
 N

°4
 H

ol
es

 

 34 

 3
8 

C2

O-Ring 23.39x3.53-N70

 72  1
9,

5 

 5
9 

 2
0,

5 

 110  4,5  3,5 

Steel

MBDN-150-ZABE 

100-350 104350V1,V2,C1: G3/4"
C2: 3/4 SAE 30004:1
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SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

HOOK LOADERS

Manifold:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description Pilot 

ratio Main ports size
   Standard 
     setting 
(bar, Q=5 l/min)

Adjust.
range 
   (bar)

Pressure
increase
 (bar/turn)

350 bar

150 l/min

MB000915 MBDN-150-ZABE-04-G34-N350

Coil: M7 Type - 26V

NOTES


